ALAN CORKE

Position
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10.30 kms
Name

Will Withecombe
Ashley Vora
Darren Barzee
Martin Noakes
Paul Burchett
Patrick Bermingham
Simon Linklater
Charles Bowley
Simon Trevena
Neil Jeffries
Graeme Grass
Nicki Steed
Susan Rae

Rob Thomas
Manami Cheves
Luke Evans
Chris Weeks
Robin Beck
James Graham
Jacqui Mannering
Simon Weatherley
Jessica Cull

Jo Lambourne
Piers Brunning
Leanne Spring
Janice Young
Nigel Thornely
Sarah Bendle
Paul Baxter
Joanne Smith
MIke Addison
Keith Goodsell
Bill Edmondson
Marie Crawford
Sarah Marzaioli
Elly Swaine
Krista Barzee
Emma Stubbs
Victoria Sims
Sylvia Huggett
Mike Ellis

Time

0:45:26
0:45:45
0:46:10
0:48:29
0:49:26
0:49:48
0:49:58
0:53:03
0:53:07
0:53:11
0:53:24
0:53:35
0:56:29
0:57:07
0:58:22
0:59:11
0:59:50
1:00:56
1:02:04
1:02:44
1:02:45
1:03:06
1:03:07
1:03:23
1:03:35
1:04:18
1:05:42
1:05:42
1:06:09
1:06:41
1:07:03
1:07:31
1:07:56
1:07:57
1:10:01
1:10:24
1:10:55
1:10:55
1:11:17
1:11:57
1:12:21

1st Senior Male
2nd Senior Male
1st MV50 plus
2nd MV50 plus
3rd Senior Male

3rd MV50 plus

1st Senior Female
1st FV50 plus

2nd FV50 plus

3rd FV50 plus

2nd Senior Female
3rd Senior Female



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Shana Burchett
Kim Callow
Patience Cooper
Irene Kitson

Sue Palmer
Jessica Hayward
Samantha Welfare
Michelle Krombholz
Tracy Ratnarajah
Danny Ratnarajah
Tracy Brown
Louise Cavill
Debbie Clark

Chris White

Alan Croucher (sweep)

1:12:28
1:13:56
1:15:24
1:18:15
1:19:11
1:19:29
1:20:20
1:20:21
1:20:32
1:20:32
1:23:00
1:23:00
1:23:01
1:31:19
1:31:35



